
RELAXATION 
AWAITS  

Wednesday – Sunday
10am – 7pm*

*extended hours during holidays

1.888.930.8688 Ext: 8920 

For more info, email 
serenity@RWBimini.com 

AUGUST ENTERTAINMENT & EVENTS

All hours and dates vary based on special events and weather
FOOD, BEVERAGE, & SHOPPING VENUES 

AUGUST 1 – AUGUST 3 
Featuring DJ Kid Fresh

AUGUST 8 – AUGUST 10 
Featuring DJ Syco

AUGUST 15 – AUGUST 17 
Featuring DJ ASEP

AUGUST 22 – AUGUST 24 
Featuring DJ Kid Fresh

AUGUST 29 – AUGUST 31 
Featuring DJ Syco

CASINO HOURS
Monday — Thursday     � 5pm — 1am
When Cruise Ships Are In Port:
Monday — Thursday    � Noon — 1am
Friday — Saturday 	�  10am — 3am
Sunday 	 10am — Midnight
Subject to change, hours available at the front desk & on our website.

Celebrity Reflection
Valiant Lady   
Jewel of the Sea
Celebrity Reflection
Valiant Lady   
Celebrity Reflection
Jewel of the Sea
Grandeur of the Seas
Valiant Lady   
Celebrity Reflection
Jewel of the Sea
Celebrity Beyond
Valiant Lady
Celebrity Reflection
Jewel of the Sea
Valiant Lady
Celebrity Beyond
Celebrity Reflection
Serenade of the Seas
Valiant Lady
Celebrity Reflection

8/3

8/5

8/6

8/7

8/9

8/10

8/12

8/13

8/14

8/16

8/17

8/18

8/19

8/20

8/21

8/23

8/25

8/26

8/27

8/28

8/31

BIMINI

CRUISE  
S C H E D U L E

EXPLORE OUR PORT
We are excited to welcome the  
following cruises this month!

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WILL BE AT OASIS 
WHEN VIRGIN VOYAGES IS IN PORT

• Hemingway’s
• Lobby Bar 
• Monkey Business
• Oasis
• The Sushi Bar
• The Tides 
• Corals
• Hidden Treasures
• Arcade‌  

• Amicci’s Pizzeria  
	 & Gelateria
• Healing Hole Rum Bar
• The Reef
• Home Reef
• Splash
• Elephant Gems 
• Rainbow Reef
• Bimini Blue Adventures

• Beach 360
• Bimini Beach*

  RESORTS WORLD BIMINI FISHERMAN'S VILLAGE BIMINI BEACH

SCAN CODE TO GET EVENT TICKETS
RWBimini.eventbrite.com

*BIMINI BE ACH IS CLOSED TO HOMEOWNERS  
WHEN VIRGIN VOYAGES IS IN PORT

LABOR DAY WEEKEND EXPERIENCE  
August 29 – September 1August 29 – September 1
Immerse yourself in the beautiful turquoise waters as we ‘unofficially’ end summer this Labor 
Day weekend! Enjoy live music, drink special and more!

To book your experience, please call 1.888.930.8688 or visit RWBimini.com for packages.

$25,000 SLOT TOURNAMENT
Saturday, August 23
$350 ENTRY FEE MAY APPLY

RSVP by calling our Reservation Center at 1.888.888.1262,  
your Executive Host or Independent Representative.

Must be 18 or older to participate in gaming promotions. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, call 888-ADMIT-IT.


