



AUGUST ENTERTAINMENT & EVENTS

AUGUST 1 - AUGUST 3

Featuring DJ Kid Fresh

AUGUST 8 - AUGUST 10

Featuring DJ Syco

AUGUST 15 - AUGUST 17

Featuring DJ ASEP

AUGUST 22 - AUGUST 24

Featuring DJ Kid Fresh

AUGUST 29 - AUGUST 31

Featuring DJ Syco

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WILL BE AT OASIS
WHEN VIRGIN VOYAGES IS IN PORT



SCAN CODE TO GET EVENT TICKETS

RWBimini.eventbrite.com

eventbrite



\$25,000 SLOT TOURNAMENT

Saturday, August 23

\$350 ENTRY FEE MAY APPLY

RSVP by calling our Reservation Center at 1.888.888.1262,
your Executive Host or Independent Representative.

Must be 18 or older to participate in gaming promotions. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, call 888-ADMIT-IT.



FOOD, BEVERAGE, & SHOPPING VENUES

All hours and dates vary based on special events and weather

RESORTS WORLD BIMINI

- Hemingway's
- Lobby Bar
- Monkey Business
- Oasis
- The Sushi Bar
- The Tides
- Corals
- Hidden Treasures
- Arcade

FISHERMAN'S VILLAGE

- Amicci's Pizzeria & Gelateria
- Healing Hole Rum Bar
- The Reef
- Home Reef
- Splash
- Elephant Gems
- Rainbow Reef
- Bimini Blue Adventures

BIMINI BEACH

- Beach 360
- Bimini Beach*

CASINO HOURS

Monday – Thursday	5pm – 1am
When Cruise Ships Are In Port:	
Monday – Thursday	Noon – 1am
Friday – Saturday	10am – 3am
Sunday	10am – Midnight

Subject to change, hours available at the front desk & on our website.

SERENITY



RELAXATION AWAITS

Wednesday – Sunday

10am – 7pm*

*extended hours during holidays

1.888.930.8688 Ext: 8920



For more info, email
serenity@RWBimini.com



CRUISE SCHEDULE

EXPLORE OUR PORT

We are excited to welcome the following cruises this month!

8/3	Celebrity Reflection
8/5	Valiant Lady
8/6	Jewel of the Sea
8/7	Celebrity Reflection
8/9	Valiant Lady
8/10	Celebrity Reflection
8/12	Jewel of the Sea
8/13	Grandeur of the Seas
8/14	Valiant Lady
8/16	Celebrity Reflection
8/17	Jewel of the Sea
8/18	Celebrity Beyond
8/19	Valiant Lady
8/20	Celebrity Reflection
8/21	Jewel of the Sea
8/23	Valiant Lady
8/25	Celebrity Beyond
8/26	Celebrity Reflection
8/27	Serenade of the Seas
8/28	Valiant Lady
8/31	Celebrity Reflection

*BIMINI BEACH IS CLOSED TO HOMEOWNERS WHEN VIRGIN VOYAGES IS IN PORT